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300L SMART LIFESTYLE ALL IN ONE

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Wide Operating 
Range

Auto Disinfection Low Operating 
Noise

Tank-Wrapped 
Condenser Coil

Power Outage Memory Built in Frost 
Protection
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2 years labour warranty and 
5 years product warranty

Power supply

High pressure protection

Heating capacity (Heat pump only)

Input (Heat pump only)

Electic backup heater

COP

Current (Heat pump only) 

Max. leaving water temperature

Hot water yield

Working ambient temperature

Sound pressure level

Water resistance

Refrigerant type

Throttling type

Low pressure protection

Nominal tank volume

Inner tank

Condensing water connection

Outlet water pipe connection

Unit dimension (DxH)

Packing dimension (LxWxH)

SLA-R25-300D/N3D4MODEL NO.

300 L

2.5 kW

610 W

2.0 kW

4.10

2.54 A

60°C

52 L/h

-7°C to 40°C

48 dB(A)

IPx4

R134a

Electric expansion valve 

yes

yes

Enamel

G3/4” mm

G3/4” mm

1/2” mm, internal thread

640 x 2,010 mm

750 x 745 x 2,210 mm

Net / Gross weight 130 / 144 kg

220-240V~, 1Ph, 50Hz

Inlet water pipe connection


