## **300L SMART LIFESTYLE ALL IN ONE**



## **FEATURES**



Wide Operating Range



**Auto Disinfection** 



Low Operating Noise



Tank-Wrapped Condenser Coil



**Power Outage Memory** 



Built in Frost Protection

2 years labour warranty and 5 years product warranty

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

MODEL NO.	SLA-R25-300D/N3D4
Power supply	220-240V~, 1Ph, 50Hz
Nominal tank volume	300 L
Heating capacity (Heat pump only)	2.5 kW
Electic backup heater	2.0 kW
Input (Heat pump only)	610 W
СОР	4.10
Current (Heat pump only)	2.54 A
Max. leaving water temperature	60°C
Hot water yield	52 L/h
Working ambient temperature	-7°C to 40°C
Sound pressure level	48 dB(A)
Water resistance	IPx4
Refrigerant type	R134a
Throttling type	Electric expansion valve
Low pressure protection	yes
High pressure protection	yes
Inner tank	Enamel
Inlet water pipe connection	G3/4" mm
Outlet water pipe connection	G3/4" mm
Condensing water connection	1/2" mm, internal thread
Unit dimension (DxH)	640 x 2,010 mm
Packing dimension (LxWxH)	750 x 745 x 2,210 mm
Net / Gross weight	130 / 144 kg











